
Sept. 24-Oct. 19 (2nd month of school) 

 

Circulation Statistics: 

Week Books checked out 

1-4 2,850 

Total = 2,850 books were check out by students and teachers this month. 

 

Classes: 

Week Co-Taught Facilitated Total 

1-4 36 191 227 

Total = 227 classes were scheduled in the library this month. 

 

Students BEFORE School 

Week Students  

1-4 4307 

Total = 4,307 students used the library before school this month. 

 

Students on Passes: 

Week students  

1-4 2881 

Total = 2,881 individual students used the library this month during the school day. 

These students came in addition to the classes we serviced.   

 

Students AFTER School 

Week Students  

1-4 1782 

Total = 1,782 students used the library after school this month. 

 

Training/Events in the Library and IRC (upstairs) 

Week Name of Training/Event # of People attended 

1 Google Docs (DHS Librarians) 

SIOP (O.King) 

Principal’s mtg #1 (A.Smith) 

College Applications (V.Bradford) 

Principal’s mtg #2 (A.Smith) 

PBL Cohorts 

Case Manager’s mtg (D.Trujillo) 

30 

40 

14 

8 

14 

40 

20 

2 Accuplacer (C.Coggins) 

Principal’s mtg (A.Smith) 

iSpecialists’ Lunch (DHS Librarians) 

College applications (V.Bradford) 

PBL Cohorts 

iSpecialists’ mtg (Birdwell & Autry) 

30 

14 

20 

11 

40 

15 

3 Delta Kappa Gamma (S. Adamson) 

Anime club (DHS Librarians) 

Campus training (S.Garcia) 

21 

65 

28 



College applications (V.Bradford) 

Google Websites (J.Dumond) 

Lunch Bunch (DHS Librarians) 

Campus staff development (R.Antoine) 

Dyslexia (R.Stinnett) 

DHS Coaches (O.King) 

Credit Recovery (D. Trujillo) 

9 

4 

28 

40 

20 

5 

20 

4 College Applications #1 (V.Bradford) 

Star Chart (DHS Librarians) 

Book Club (DHS Librarians) 

Angry Birds Family Event (DHS Librarians) 

College Applications #2 (V.Bradford) 

GATE meeting (M.Autry) 

Credit Recovery mtg (D.Trujillo) 

6 

1 

21 

250 

42 

15 

20 

Total = 891 teachers/students/parents attended the various trainings and events 

scheduled in the library and the IRC this month.   

 

Technology Check outs: 

Week TV/DVD Mobile Labs Cameras/Projectors 

1-4 19 40 39 

Total = 98 teachers checked out some form of technology through the library this 

month. 

 

CIT Issues: 

Week Number of CIT issues 

1-4 63 

Total = 63 CIT issues were addressed by the librarians this month.  This does not 

include cases we opened for Patrick or any of the cases other CITs solved.  


