Sept. 24-Oct. 19 (2nd month of school)

Circulation Statistics:

Week	Books checked out
1-4	2,850

Total = 2,850 books were check out by students and teachers this month.

Week	Co-Taught	Facilitated	Total
1-4	36	191	227

Total = 227 classes were scheduled in the library this month.

Students BEFORE School

Week	Students
1-4	4307

Total = 4,307 students used the library before school this month.

Students on Passes:

Week	students
1-4	2881

Total = 2,881 individual students used the library this month during the school day. These students came in addition to the classes we serviced.

Students AFTER School

Week	Students
1-4	1782

Total = 1,782 students used the library after school this month.

Training/Events in the Library and IRC (upstairs)

Week	Name of Training/Event	# of People attended
1	Google Docs (DHS Librarians)	30
	SIOP (O.King)	40
	Principal's mtg #1 (A.Smith)	14
	College Applications (V.Bradford)	8
	Principal's mtg #2 (A.Smith)	14
	PBL Cohorts	40
	Case Manager's mtg (D.Trujillo)	20
2	Accuplacer (C.Coggins)	30
	Principal's mtg (A.Smith)	14
	iSpecialists' Lunch (DHS Librarians)	20
	College applications (V.Bradford)	11
	PBL Cohorts	40
	iSpecialists' mtg (Birdwell & Autry)	15
3	Delta Kappa Gamma (S. Adamson)	21
	Anime club (DHS Librarians)	65
	Campus training (S.Garcia)	28

	College applications (V.Bradford)	9
	Google Websites (J.Dumond)	4
	Lunch Bunch (DHS Librarians)	28
	Campus staff development (R.Antoine)	40
	Dyslexia (R.Stinnett)	20
	DHS Coaches (O.King)	5
	Credit Recovery (D. Trujillo)	20
4	College Applications #1 (V.Bradford)	6
	Star Chart (DHS Librarians)	1
	Book Club (DHS Librarians)	21
	Angry Birds Family Event (DHS Librarians)	250
	College Applications #2 (V.Bradford)	42
	GATE meeting (M.Autry)	15
	Credit Recovery mtg (D.Trujillo)	20

Total = **891** teachers/students/parents attended the various trainings and events scheduled in the library and the IRC this month.

Technology Check outs:

Week	TV/DVD	Mobile Labs	Cameras/Projectors
1-4	19	40	39

Total = 98 teachers checked out some form of technology through the library this month.

CIT Issues:

Week	Number of CIT issues
1-4	63

Total = 63 CIT issues were addressed by the librarians this month. This does not include cases we opened for Patrick or any of the cases other CITs solved.